STRIKER Special STEP KIT PARTS LIST

KAWASAKI Z125PRO

SS-AA2129B

NO. | IN—Y % | $h= | o0 By | e i (Fa 5l
1 |AT977L—F L Z125PRO 7394 1 |SS-R970141BL ¥4.200
2 |A7977L—bF R Z125PRO 7'3v% 1 [SS-R970141BR ¥4 200
3 |[A7t9b7L—F L Z125PRO 7394 1 [SS-R971041BL ¥4.900
4 |A7€9b7’L—F R Z125PRO 7394 1 [SS-R971041BR ¥4.800
5 |AAN—%—7L—F Z125PRO 7°3v% 1 [SS-R97744131 ¥2 300
6 |e=Lh—F L TYPE1 7399 1 |SS-R9703001L ¥2 200
7 |e=Wh—=F R TYPE1 7394 1 [SS-R9703001R ¥2.200
8 |[Fuy' AT TYPED AT7UL R 7599 1 [SS-R9706B1DC ¥10,000
9 [7L-3ATINTYPEB A7V 7599 1 |[SS-R9706B1BB ¥10,000
10 [RF97°'W—= 7394 2 |SS-R97050000 ¥2 800
11 [E'Ek=)1 JAMLG 1 |SS-R0O0JAMLOG ¥2.000
12 [E'OR =) JAM6 1 |SS-RO0OJAMRO6 ¥2 000
13 |7wyalybty TYPE14 1 |[SS-R00280014 ¥1,200
14 |A9FAZ7 U9 AT— TYPE G 1 |SS-R0009000G ¥1,500
15 [Y7bAyE 100mm7 399 AR-AA 1 [SS-R0024100B ¥1,700
16 [RT97° AN —H—h5— 30— 25 10mm 7594 1 [SS-R0016B001 ¥600
17 [7N3hT— 12%6.2%x15 7°5v9% 1 [SS-RB1206150 ¥400
18 [7N3h5— 25%8.2%10 7°3v) 1 |SS-RB2508100 ¥450
19 |¥yy7' K ILb M8X15 7'599 2 |SS-RCB08015B ¥100
20 [X4y7'F Lk M8x25 7°5v9 2 |[SS-RCB08025B ¥100
21 [ 4V Wb M6%10 7599 5 [SS-RBB06010B ¥100
22 |#auik IV M6%20 7°794 1 |SS-RBB06020B ¥100
23 |&4Ui Vb 6435 SUS 1 |SS-RBB06035S ¥200
24 |&'4U# )V M8%50 1=40 1 |SS-RBB08050U ¥100
25 |45 L M8*20 SUS 4 |SS-RSB08020S ¥200
26 [¥51 )L M8*40 1-40 1 |SS-RSB08040U ¥100
27 [#5#K )Lk M8x50 1240 1 |SS-RSB08050U ¥100
28 |{&+vb M6 L 1=40 1 [SS-RTN06000L ¥100
29 [{EF+vk M6 R 1-%A 1 [SS-RTN06000U ¥100
30 [UFyb M6 R 1240 1 [SS-RUN060000 ¥100
31 |UFyk M6 R (338) 140 1 [SS-RU306000U ¥100
32 |Utyk M6 R (3F&) 7594 1 |SS-RU306000B ¥100
33 [UFyk M8 7399 2 |[SS-RUN08000B ¥100
34 |EtY 2%12 1 [SS-RWP20120U ¥100

EARFTIVFEIHER (58—, ¥ TRER EERYSHRILN) (XTRFJLTVREyb1ELT

RFELTLVET,

B S SS-R00060005 (T 5v%) . 1{E&H =Y Fi Al E i ¥ 1200TT,

RINEHEEAIIEA T ATULREDERMEAT—IFIIRAILAS—SUSP81ELT

BRFELTLET,

&R fh &S SS-R00060002., 1{& & 7F-YF Al %E fll ¥ 550TY ,




Z125PRO



